Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Sunday
Blue - 1050-1110

Qualifying started at 10:50:28

Asserballe 0,765 km

22-05-2016.10:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 47.862 +0.384 10:57:19.825 1 52.821 +4.536 10:53:23.751
(48) Hans H. Hansen 7 47.999 +0.521 10:58:07.824 2 50.991 +2.706 10:54:14.742
1 51430 +5.071 1053:19.279 8 47.594 +0.116 10:58:55418 3 49.922 +1.637 10:55:04.664
2 48.524 +2.165 10:54:07.803 9 48.364 +0.886 10:59:43.782 4 48.629 +0.344 10:55:53.293
3 47.681 +1.322 10:54:55.484 5 49.860 +1.575 10:56:43.153
4 47579 +1.220 10:55:43.063 (2) Michel Fares 6 48.598 +0.313 10:57:31.751
5 47.068 +0.709 10:56:30.131 50424 +2.512 10:54:29.756 7 48.285 10:58:20.036
6 47.147 +0.788 10:57:17.278 2 49.478 +1.566 10:55:19.234 8 48.824 +0.539 10:59:08.860
7 47.170 +0.811 10:58:04.448 3 52.054 +4.142 10:56:11.288 9 48.486 +0.201 10:59:57.346
8 47.401 +1.042 10:58:51.849 4 49.331 +1.419 10:57:00.619 10 48.670 +0.385 11:00:46.016
9 47 440 +1.081 10:59:39.289 5 48.749 +0.837 10:57:49.368 1 49.483 +1.198 11:01:35.499
10 49.040 +2.681 11:00:28.329 6 48.491 +0.579 10:58:37.859 12 50.067 +1.782 11:02:25.566
1 48177 +1.818 11:01:16.506 7 48.357 +0.445 10:59:26.216
12 46.359 11:02:02.865 8 48.206 +0.294 11:00:14.422 (20) Daniel F G Chr
13 46.601 +0.242 11:02:49.466 9 48.682 +0.770 11:01:03.104 1 54641 +6.224 10:53:22.682
14 46.361 +0.002 11:03:35.827 10 48.804 +0.892 11:01:51.908 2 53.556 +5.139 10:54:16.238
15 48.769 +2.410 11:04:24.59 " 48.113 +0.201 11:02:40.021 3 51.564 +3.147 10:55:07.802
12 48.163 +0.251 11:03:28.184 4 51.867 +3.450 10:55:59.669
(36) Mads Nergaard 13 48.024 +0.112 11:04:16.208 5 50.634 +2.217 10:56:50.303
1 50.671 +3.834 10:53:19.617 14 47.912 11:05:04.120 6 1:07.223 +18.806 10:57:57.526
2 48.808 +1.971 10:54:08.425 15 48.478 +0.566 11:05:52.598 7 50.054 +1.637 10:58:47.580
3 48.150 1313 10:54:56.575 16 47.959 +0.047 11:06:40.557 8 50.018 +1.601 10:59:37.598
4 47.229 +0.392 10:55:43.804 17 57.552 +9.640 11:07:38.109 9 50.402 +1.985 11:00:28.000
5 47.463 +0.626 10:56:31.267 10 50.902 +2.485 11:01:18.902
6 48.124 +1.287 10:57:19.391 (128) Martin Paaske Rasmussen 1 50.393 +1.976 11:02:09.295
7 49525 +2.688 10:58:08.916 1 54.028 +5.986 10:53:31.770 12 50.346 +1.929 11:02:559.641
8 47.354 +0.517 10:58:56.270 2 51.851 +3.809 10:54:23.621 13 49.142 +0.725 11:03:48.783
9 50.591 +3.754 10:59:46.861 3 52.069 +4.027 10:55:15.690 14 49.946 +1.529 11:04:38.729
10 48.363 +1.526 11:00:35.224 4 50.400 +2.358 10:56:06.090 15 49.097 +0.680 11:05:27.826
1 47219 +0.382 11:01:22.443 5 50.023 +1.981 10:56:56.113 16 48.800 +0.383 11:06:16.626
12 48.571 1734 11:02:11.014 6 49.844 +1.802 10:57:45.957 17 48.534 +0.117 11:07:05.160
13 1:33665 +46.828 11:03:44.679 7 49.662 +1.620 10:58:35619 18 48.417 11:07:53.577
14 48.058 +1.221 11:04:32.737 8 49.156 +1.114 10:59:24.775 19 49.850 +1.433 11:08:43.427
15 47.539 +0.702 11:05:20.276 9 49.287 +1.245 11:00:14.062
16 47.251 +0.414 11:06:07.527 10 50.833 +2.791 11:01:04.89 (155) Philip Bersting
17 46.837 11:06:54.364 11 50.597 +2.555 11:01:55.492 1 55439 +6.759 105343083
18 47.662 +0.825 11:07:42.026 12 49.798 +1.756 11:02:45.290 2 52.720 +4.040 10:54:35.803
13 48.828 +0.786 11:03:34.118 3 52.625 +3.945 10:55:28.428
(878) Brian Sgrensen 14 49.666 +1.624 11:04:23.784 4 51.310 +2.630 10:56:19.738
52512 35071 T05344403 15 48.709 +0.667 11:05:12.493 5 51.248 +2.568 10:57:10.986
2 49.608 +2.167 10:54:34.011 16 48.397 +0.355 11:06:00.890 6 53.322 +4.642 10:58:04.308
3 50.863 +3.422 10:55:24.874 17 48.042 11:06:48.932 7 51.319 +2.639 10:58:55.627
4 50.173 +2.732 10:56:15.047 18 48.697 +0.655 11:07:37.629 8 51.132 +2.452 10:59:46.759
5 50.382 +2.941 10:57:05.429 19 49.009 +0.967 11:08:26.638 9 50.543 +1.863 11:00:37.302
6 49.858 +2.417 10:57:55.287 20 57.131 +9.089 11:09:23.769 10 50.081 +1.401 11:01:27.383
7 48.062 +0.621 10:58:43.349 1 51.270 +2.590 11:02:18.653
8 47.441 10:59:30.790 (68) Claus Sgrensen 12 50.470 +1.790 11:03:09.123
9 48.268 +0.827 11:00:19.058 1 52.011 +3.895 10:53:34.165 13 50.241 +1.561 11:03:59.364
10 48.462 +1.021 11:01:07.520 2 50.302 +2.186 10:54:24.467 14 49.962 +1.282 11:04:49.326
11 48.417 +0.976 11:01:55.937 3 53.041 +4.925 10:55:17.508 15 49.657 +0.977 11:05:38.983
12 48.240 +0.799 11:02:44.177 4 50.745 +2.629 10:56:08.253 16 49672 +0.992 11:06:28.655
13 47.937 +0.496 11:03:32.114 5 49.746 +1.630 10:56:57.999 17 48.680 11:07:17.335
14 47840 +0.399 11:04:19.954 6 50.899 +2.783 10:57:48.898 18 49.242 +0.562 11:08:06.577
15 48.776 +1.335 11:05:08.730 7 48.582 +0.466 10:58:37.480 19 48.707 +0.027 11:08:55.284
16 48.995 +1.554 11:05:57.725 8 48.566 +0.450 10:59:26.046
17 49.367 +1.926 11:06:47.092 9 49.100 +0.984 11:00:15.146 (80) Emil Heilesen
18 49.482 +2.041 11:07:36.574 10 49.203 +1.087 11:01:04.349 1 51.951 +2.965 10:53:19.417
19 49.342 +1.901 11:08:25.916 1 48.443 +0.327 11:01:52.792 2 51.255 +2.269 10:54:10.672
20 53.235 +5.794 11:09:19.151 12 48.116 11:02:40.908 3 50.974 +1.988 10:55:01.646
13 48.209 +0.093 11:03:29.117 4 50.444 +1.458 10:55:52.090
(44) Kasperkristiansen 14 49.294 +1.178 5 51.093 +2.107 10:56:43.183
50.582 +3.104 10:53:19.956 15 50.524 +2.408 11:05:08.935 6 50.324 +1.338 10:57:33.507
2 48.956 +1.478 10:54:08912 16 2:41.393 +1:53.277 11:07:50.328 7 50.639 +1.653 10:58:24.146
3 48.022 +0.544 10:54:56.934 17 49.425 +1.309 11:08:39.753 8 51.222 +2.236 10:59:15.368
4 47.478 10:55:44.412 9 51.116 +2.130 11:00:06.484
5 47.551 +0.073 10:56:31.963 (179) Carsten Jensen 10 50.440 +1.454 11:00:56.924
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Sunday

Blue - 1050-1110
Qualifying started at 10:50:28

Asserballe 0,765 km

22-05-2016.10:50

|
|

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 50.334 +1.348 11:01:47.258 15 50.565 +0.924 11:05:32.087
12 50.169 +1183 11:02:37 427 16 52.887 +3.246 11:06:24.974
13 50.736 +1.750 11:03:28.163 17 1:25997 +36356 11:07:50.971
14 49.991 +1.005 11:04:18.154 18 49.720 +0.079 11:08:40.691
15 50.608 +1.622 11:05:08.762
16 49.772 +0.786 11:05:58.534 (164) Lars Kjelstrup
17 48.986 11:06:47.520 1 59.741 +9.944 105344644
18 49.638 +0.652 11:07:37.158 2 55.814 +6.017 10:54:40458
19 49.651 +0.665 11:08:26.809 3 53.950 +4.153 10:55:34.408
20 51.302 +2.316 11:09:18.111 4 52.521 +2.724 10:56:26.929

5 51.331 +1.534 10:57:18.260
(10) KasperLynge Aagren 6 54.138 +4.341 10:58:12.398
7 54833 75360 705327664 7 51.847 +2.050 10:50:04.245
2 54073 +4.700 10:54:21.957 8 51.860 +2.063 10:59:56.105
3 52.362 +2.789 10:55:14.319 9 52.43 +3.146 11:00:49.048
4 51.560 +1.087 10:56:05.879 10 51.801 +2.094 11:01:40.939
5 51.900 +2.327 10:56:57.779 " 51.097 +1.300 11:02:32.036
6 51.529 +1.956 10:57:49.308 12 50.676 +0.879 11:03:22.712
7 50.771 +1198 10:58:40.079 13 50.662 +0.865 11:04:13.374
8 50523 +0.950 10:50:30.602 14 52,011 +2.214 11:05:05.385
9 50.404 +0.831 11:00:21.006 15 49.797 11:05:55.182
10 49762 +0.189 11:0110.768 16 51.669 +1.872 11:06:46.851
1" 50.141 +0.568 11:02:00.909 17 51.665 +1.868 11:07:38.516
12 49.914 +0.341 11:02:50.823 18 54.275 +4.478 11:08:32.791
13 49.625 +0.052 11:03:40.448
14 49.950 +0.377 11:04:30.398 (46) Nicklas Adelbag
15 51817 +2.244 11:05:22.215 1 58.175 +6.769 10:53:27.139
16 49.573 11:06:11.788 2 1:16.320 +24914 10:54:43459
17 52.647 +3.074 11:07:04.435 3 54.453 +3.047 10:55:37.912
18 57.960 +8.387 11:08:02.395 4 53.244 +1.838 10:56:31.156
19 50.864 +1.291 11:08:53.259 5 52.147 +0.741 10:57:23.303
6 52.576 +1.170 10:58:15.879
(69) Torben Eskildsen 7 53.959 +2.553 10:50:09.838
7 54788 4572 T053.42662 8 1:43979 +52573 11:00:53.817
2 50.716 +1.100 10:54:33.378 9 51.408 11:01:45.223
3 50.935 +1319 10:55:24.313 10 53.056 +1.650 11:02:38.279
4 50.415 +0.799 10:56:14.728
5 50.510 +0.894 10:57:05.238 (30) Richard Maller
6 51.224 +1.608 10:57:56.462 1 56.712 +3.454 10:53:27.159
7 50.023 +0.407 10:58:46.485 2 54.432 +1.174 10:54:21.591
8 50.580 +0.964 10:59:37.065 3 55.572 +2.314 10:55:17.163
9 50.138 +0.522 11:00:27.203 4 54.088 +0.830 10:56:11.251
10 51.215 +1.599 11:01:18.418 5 53.658 +0.400 10:57:04.909
1 50.490 +0.874 11:02:08.908 6 54642 +1.384 10:57:59.551
12 49.760 +0.144 11:02:58.668 7 53.843 +0.585 10:58:53.394
13 49616 11:03:48.284 8 55.007 +1.839 10:50:48491
14 52.751 +3.135 11:04:41.035 9 53.258 11:00:41.749
15 50.654 +1.038 11:05:31.689 10 56.289 +3.031 11:01:38.038
16 51.471 +1.855 11:06:23.160 1 2:09.902 +1:16.644 11:03:47.940
17 52.978 +3.362 11:0716.138 12 55.209 +1.951 11:04:43.149
13 55.069 +1.811 11:05:38.218
(23) Palle Moller Nielsen 14 53.775 +0.517 11:06:31.993
54554 3913 705337623 15 54.899 +1.641 11:07:26.892
2 52.288 +2.647 10:54:29.911 16 55.271 +2.013 11:08:22.163
3 52962 +2.621 10:55:22.173 17 58.319 +5.061 11:00:20.482
4 51.278 +1.637 10:56:13.451
5 51.721 +2.080 10:57:05.172
6 53.348 +3.707 10:57:58.520
7 50.421 +0.780 10:58:48.941
8 50.363 +0.722 10:50:39.304
9 50.525 +0.884 11:00:29.829
10 49.931 +0.290 11:01:19.760
1 50.221 +0.580 11:02:09.981
12 50.414 +0.773 11:03:00.395
13 49.641 11:03:50.036
14 51.486 +1.845 11:04:41.522
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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